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Sample Size: 1622 Adults in GB / 2030 Adults in Germany / 1005 Adults in
France / 1005 Adults in Denmark / 1004 Adults in Sweden

Fieldwork: 12th - 25th May 2021

Country
GB GB | Germany| Germany| France | France | Denmark | Denmark | Sweden | Sweden
Weighted Sample| 1730 | 1622 2030 2030 1044 | 1005 | 1006 1005 1045 | 1004
Unweighted Sample| 1730 | 1622 2030 2030 1044 | 1005 1006 1005 1045 1004

% % % % % % % % % %
The postponed 2020 Olympic Games are due to take place in Tokyo this
summer. How likely do you think it is, if at all, that the Games will go ahead
as scheduled?
Very likely 2 4 2 4 4
Fairly likely 32 25 26 32 30
TOTAL LIKELY 34 29 28 36 34
Not very likely 40 40 44 42 43
Not at all likely 10 17 14 9 12
TOTAL NOT LIKELY 50 57 58 51 55
Don't know 16 14 14 13 12
Imagine that the Olympic Games do go ahead this summer as planned.
Which of the following comes closest to your view?
Only athletes who have been vaccinated should be able to compete 34 31 33 37 39
Only athletes who have been vaccmats_:d, an_d are from a country that has a low 26 16 15 19 16
infection rate, should be able to compete
Athletes who have not been vaccinated, but are from a country with a low infection
5 6 5 7 5
rate, should be able to compete
All athletes should be able to compete, regardless pf the_lr vaccm_atlon _status or 16 25 27 15 17
the infection rate in their country
Don't know 20 23 21 22 23
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